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Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation
Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

2-(2-Butoxyethoxy)ethanol

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance
Solubility in water
Density (20C)

Water

Assay (capillary GC)
Cadmium (Cd) (RoHS)
Mercury (Hg) (RoHS)
Lead (Pb) (RoHS)
Chromium (Cr) (RoHS)

Brominated flame retardants (as Br) (RoHS)

Colorless clear liquid
to pass test
0.950~0.956g/ml
max.0.2%
min.98.0%
max.10ppm
max.10ppm
max.100ppm
max.10ppm
max.10ppm

a/m
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